7     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
CC Code
PM T – XXV XXXW 2 B A
Panel Mount Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output Power Family Code Connector Type
A  - With TUV, UL, CE,
M - With UL, EAC
R  - With TUV, UL, CE,
EAC
1)
C        - With connector
1)
Product
Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output Output
Current
Output
Power1
Panel
Mount
Power
Supply
PMT2 PMT-12V35W2BA • 12V 3.0A 36W 90-264Vac 46
PMT-12V50W2BA • 4.2A 50.4W
PMT-12V75W2BA • 6.0A 72W
PMT-12V100W2BA • 8.5A 102W
PMT-12V150W2BA • 12.5A 150W
PMT-12V350W2BM • 29.0A 348W
PMT-12V350W2BR • 29.0A 348W
PMT-15V35W2BA • 15V 2.4A 36W 90-264Vac 47
PMT-15V50W2BA • 3.4A 51W
PMT-15V75W2BA • 5.0A 75W
PMT-15V100W2BA • 7.0A 105W
PMT-15V150W2BA • 10.0A 150W
PMT-24V35W2BA • 24V 1.5A 36W 90-264Vac 48
PMT-24V50W2BA • 2.2A 52.8W
PMT-24V75W2BA • 3.2A 76.8W
PMT-24V100W2BA • 4.5A 108W
PMT-24V150W2BA • 6.25A 150W
PMT-24V350W2BM • 14.6A 350.5W
PMT-24V350W2BR • 14.6A 350.5W
PMT-30V35W2BA • 30V 1.2A 36W 90-264Vac 49
PMT-30V50W2BA • 1.7A 51W
PMT-30V75W2BA • 2.5A 75W
PMT-30V100W2BA • 3.6A 108W
PMT-30V150W2BA • 5.0A 150W
PMT-36V35W2BA • 36V 1.0A 36W 90-264Vac 50
PMT-36V50W2BA • 1.45A 52.2W
PMT-36V75W2BA • 2.1A 75.6W
PMT-36V100W2BA • 3.0A 108W
PMT-36V150W2BA • 4.3A 154.8W
PMT-36V350W2BR • 9.7A 349.2W
PMT-48V35W2BA • 48V 0.8A 38.4W 90-264Vac 51
PMT-48V50W2BA • 1.1A 52.8W
PMT-48V75W2BA • 1.6A 76.8A
PMT-48V100W2BA • 2.3A 110.4W
PMT-48V150W2BA • 3.3A 158.4W
PMT-48V350W2BR • 7.3A 350.4W
PMT-D1V75W2BA • 73W 90-264Vac 52
PMT-D2V75W2BA • 75.4W
PM T – XXV XXXW 2 B A
Panel Mount Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output Power Family Code Connector Type
A
     |     46
12V Output
Panel M
ount Pow
er Supply
Dimensions Reference
COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-12V35W2BA PMT-12V50W2BA PMT-12V75W2BA PMT-12V100W2BA PMT-12V150W2BA PMT-12V350W2B
12V 12V 12V 12V 12V 12V
10.8-13.2V 10.8-13.2V 10.8-13.2V 10.8-13.2V 10.8-13.2V 10.8-13.2V
3.0A 4.2A 6.0A 8.5A 12.5A
36W 50.4W 72W 102W 150W 348W
0°C to 50°C,
-30°C to 0°C
115Vac
230Vac
PMT2
Features
Notes
Specifications
F
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30 215 × 115 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18 8.45 × 4.52 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
TBA
0.39 0.63 0.78
Forced Air
(Built-in Fan)
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
47     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
15V OutputPanel Mount Power Supply
PMT2
Features
Dimensions Reference
Specifications
Notes
NEW NEW COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-15V35W2BA PMT-15V50W2BA PMT-15V75W2BA PMT-15V100W2BA PMT-15V150W2BA
15V 15V 15V 15V 15V
13.5-16.5V 13.5-16.5V 13.5-16.5V 13.5-16.5V 13.5-16.5V
2.4A 3.4A 5.0A 7.0A 10.0A
36W 51W 75W 105W 150W
0°C to 50°C,
-30°C to 0°C
115Vac
230Vac
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
0.39 0.63 0.78
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
     |     48
24V Output
Panel M
ount Pow
er Supply
Dimensions Reference
PMT2
Features
Specifications
COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-24V35W2BA PMT-24V50W2BA PMT-24V75W2BA PMT-24V100W2BA PMT-24V150W2BA PMT-24V350W2B
24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V
21.6-26.4V 21.6-26.4V 21.6-26.4V 21.6-26.4V 21.6-26.4V 21.6-26.4V
1.5A 2.2A 3.2A 4.5A 6.25A
36W 52.8W 76.8W 108W 150W 350.5W
0°C to 50°C,
-30°C to 0°C
0°C to 50°C,
-30°C to 0°C
115Vac
230Vac
Notes
F
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30 215 × 115 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18 8.45 × 4.52 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
TBA
0.39 0.63 0.78
Forced Air
(Built-in Fan)
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
49     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
30V OutputPanel Mount Power Supply
PMT2
Features
Dimensions Reference
Specifications
Notes
NEW NEW COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-30V35W2BA PMT-30V50W2BA PMT-30V75W2BA PMT-30V100W2BA PMT-30V150W2BA
30V 30V 30V 30V 30V
27-33V 27-33V 27-33V 27-33V 27-33V
1.2A 1.7A 2.5A 3.6A 5.0A
36W 51W 75W 108W 150W
0°C to 50°C,
-30°C to 0°C
115Vac
230Vac
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
0.39 0.63 0.78
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
     |     50
36V Output
Panel M
ount Pow
er Supply
Dimensions Reference
PMT2
Features
Specifications
NEW NEW COMING SOON NEW NEW COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-36V35W2BA PMT-36V50W2BA PMT-36V75W2BA PMT-36V100W2BA PMT-36V150W2BA PMT-36V350W2BR
36V 36V 36V 36V 36V 36V
32.4-39.6V 32.4-39.6V 32.4-39.6V 32.4-39.6V 32.4-39.6V 32.4-39.6V
1A 1.45A 2.1A 3.0A 4.3A
36W 52.2W 75.6W 108W 154.8W 349.2W
115Vac
230Vac
Notes
F
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30 215 × 115 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18 8.45 × 4.52 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
TBA
0.39 0.63 0.78
Forced Air
(Built-in Fan)
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
51     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
NEW NEW COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-48V35W2BA PMT-48V50W2BA PMT-48V75W2BA PMT-48V100W2BA PMT-48V150W2BA PMT-48V350W2BR
48V 48V 48V 48V 48V 36V
43.2-52.8V 43.2-52.8V 43.2-52.8V 43.2-52.8V 43.2-52.8V 32.4-39.6V
0.8A 1.1A 1.6A 2.3A 3.3A
38.4W 52.8W 76.8W 110.4W 158.4W 350.4W
115Vac
230Vac
48V OutputPanel Mount Power Supply
PMT2
Features
Dimensions Reference
Specifications
Notes
INPUT
90-264Vac 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 82 × 30 99 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30 159 × 97 × 30 215 × 115 × 30
inch 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.23 × 1.18 3.90 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 6.26 × 3.82 × 1.18 8.45 × 4.52 × 1.18
TBA
0.18
TBA
0.29 0.35
TBA
0.39 0.63 0.78
Forced Air
(Built-in Fan)
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
     |     52
Dual Output
Panel M
ount Pow
er Supply
Dimensions Reference
PMT2
Features
Specifications
COMING SOON COMING SOON
OUTPUT PMT-D1V75W2BA PMT-D2V75W2BA
V1: 5V, V2: 12V V1: 5V, V2: 24V
V1: 5.0A, V2: 4.0A V1: 5.0A, V2: 2.1A
73W 75.4W
115Vac
230Vac
INPUT
90-264Vac
115Vac
230Vac
1) 230Vac
(Cold Start) 230Vac
Power Factor
240Vac
ENVIRONMENT
3) -30°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
mm 129 × 97 × 30 129 × 97 × 30
inch 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18 5.08 × 3.82 × 1.18
TBA TBA
MTBF 2) > 700,000 hrs > 700,000 hrs
Notes
	xây mã PMT2.pdf
	PMT2 12V.pdf
	PMT2 15V.pdf
	PMT2 24V.pdf
	PMT2 30V.pdf
	PMT2 36V.pdf
	PMT2 48V.pdf